
8k Masculino

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto

1 PG 953 VINICIUS MIRANDA DA SILVA 18-19 34:22:00

2 PG 992 ROBERTO APARECIDO 40-44 34:23:00

3 PG 952 ANDERSON CORREA DA SILVA 30-34 34:50:00

4 PG 982 JOEL MANOEL ALEXANDRE  20-24 39:42:00

5 PG 980 FERNANDO SILVANO DE CARVALHO  35-39 40:08:00

6 958 BRUNO CHAGAS DA SILVA 30-34 41:22:00

7 949 MARCOS SOEL VIEIRA 25-29 43:37:00

8 994 Marcelo Kléber 35-39 44:54:00

9 996 Gustavo Stefanini 30-34 45:58:00

10 950 LUCAS MARQUES 20-24 46:27:00

11 988 RODRIGO OLIVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 35-39 46:49:00

12 970 FABIO DE SOUZA ROSA 35-39 47:01:00

13 960 DIUNEI CRUZETA 45-49 48:50:00

14 919 ALEX HEIDMAN FREITAS 25-29 52:24:00

15 916 JOSÉ ANASTÁCIO 60-64 52:36:00

16 998 Robson Benetti Morrudo 30-34 52:40:00

17 956 DANILO FERMINO MACHADO 25-29 54:08:00

18 984 MAYCO AMORIM DA ROCHA  30-34 56:25:00

19 976 BRUNO SOARES  30-34 56:30:00

20 957 RODRIGO DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 30-34 56:44:00

21 959 ALEXANDRE BORGERT ESPINDOLA 35-39 57:29:00

22 991 Guilherme Hessel Diel 35-39 57:47:00

23 989 THIAGO SEARA  25-29 58:34:00

24 917 CÉSAR TOLI 25-29 58:35:00

25 968 ALISSON ALEXANDRE LUCCA 40-44 01:01:17

26 972 ROBERTO DOMINGOS LUZIA 35-39 01:01:21

27 987 RAFAEL COUSTON PIGATTO   35-39 01:06:06

28 974 CARLOS ALBERTO VOLPATO FILHO 35-39 01:06:27

29 977 DANILLO LAUREANO  25-29 01:10:19

30 990 FABRICIO WERNKE 40-44 01:10:30

31 997 Luis Antônio Trindade Pimentel 55-59 01:10:47

32 969 ALEX OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 40-44 01:12:38

33 995 Saulo Machado Viana 35-39 01:17:45

34 999 OSMAR VIEIRA 45-49 01:18:28

8k Feminino 

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto

1 PG 939 LETICIA ASKEL BATISTA  18-19 46:52:00

2 PG 923 LAIRA DUARTE DOS REIS 25-29 47:00:00

3 PG 941 MAIRA GERTRUDES DA SILVA  40-44 48:56:00

4 PG 925 SIRLENE CARDOSO 40-44 50:36:00

5 PG 948 SIMONY LARISSA BUENO 25-29 58:14:00

6 928 INGRID DARELA 40-44 59:41:00

7 937 GABRIELA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS  40-44 01:01:10

8 945 RITA DE CASSIA CORRÊA PIUCCO   40-44 01:01:13

9 927 LUCIANE PEDRINI LUCCA 45-49 01:01:17

10 947 SABRINA DORIS TEIXEIRA  40-44 01:02:53

11 951 ELAINE COELHO DA LUZ 45-49 01:03:06



12 924 CARINA CRUZ 30-34 01:03:34

13 943 MARIA EDUARDA PACHECO PEDRO  25-29 01:05:54

14 929 FABIANA ROSA MOTTA 35-39 01:06:52

15 930 DAIANY DANDOLINI PICKLER VOLPATO 35-39 01:07:09

16 944 NATÁLIA SOUZA  30-34 01:08:57

17 934
DEISY CRISTINA MARTINS MACIANO 

MACIANO 
40-44 01:09:12

18 926 TERCIONE MODELSKI NOGUEIRA 20-24 01:09:28

19 938
JOSELDA ZIGLIOLI PILOTTO ZIGLIOLI 

PILOTTO 
50-54 01:09:47

20 942 MARIA APARECIDA CATARINA  50-54 01:10:03

21 933 DANIELA KNORST  35-39 01:12:33

22 940 LIZETE HELENA MACHADO  45-49 01:12:37

23 920 VIVIANE OLIVEIRA 30-34 01:14:50

24 913 Quelen de Souza Brusch 35-39 01:18:28

8k Dupla Mista

Pos. Nr. Nome T.Bruto

1 PG 126 LEONARDO/MARIANA 46:06:00

2 PG 157 EMANUEK / IVANETE 47:21:00

3 PG 165 LUCAS/KETHERIN 47:49:00

4 PG 164 JHONATAN/GABRIELA 49:45:00

5 PG 158 ROSIMERI / MARCELINO 49:58:00

6 159 SHAIANE / IGOR 50:17:00

7 163 JUNIOR/LAÍS 51:25:00

8 156 ANA LUCIA / JOÃO PAULO 59:38:00

9 122 GUILHERME/LAURA 01:00:40

10 143 MARCELO/MIRIELI 01:00:43

11 162 ÊNIO / ELIANE 01:04:06

8k Dupla Masculina

Pos. Nr. Nome T.Bruto

1 PG 148 GERALDO / ENDRIO 36:12:00

2 PG 116 GIAN / JOÃO 39:57:00

3 PG 149 EDMAR / JONAS 40:33:00

4 PG 152 JOÃO/THIAGO 50:20:00

5 PG 151 RODRIGO/RICARDO 51:20:00

6 155 FÁBIO/ARTHUR 56:34:00

7 153 TIAGO/RODRIGO 01:05:34

8k Dupla Feminina

Pos. Nr. Nome T.Bruto

1 PG 139 JOZIANE/ANGÉLICA 48:21:00

2 PG 168 KALLINE / ROSINEIDE 50:59:00

3 PG 140 IVETE/ROSI 51:13:00

4 PG 147 SELMA/PRISCILA 55:55:00

5 PG 144 BIANCA/JOELMA 59:55:00

6 145 MARLI/CAMILA 01:02:21



7 141 ÂNGELA/JOSI 01:06:54

8 170 LUCIA / VERA 01:10:46

9 171 POLIANA / PRISCILA 01:17:47

10 142 VIVI/CRIKA 01:19:43

11 129 MALVINA / ZELMA 01:22:47

12 169 TATIANE / ALEXANDRA 01:22:58

21k Masculino

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

1 PG 905 RICARDO JULIO DOS SANTOS  30-34 01:29:54 01:29:49

2 PG 853 FELIPE COSTA DA SILVA 30-34 01:30:29 01:30:27

3 PG 858 MURILO FOGAÇA 25-29 01:31:07 01:31:04

4 PG 854 CLAUDINEY VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 25-29 01:32:23 01:32:20

5 PG 859 WILLIAN MURARO 30-34 01:32:47 01:32:44

6 PF 857 RODINEI NIERO SALVAN 30-34 01:32:57 01:32:56

7 PF 863 ANDERSON COSTA VENERO 35-39 01:33:14 01:33:11

8 PF 855 MICHEL DE OLIVEIRA DIAS FARIA 30-34 01:33:45 01:33:42

9 PF 875 SIDNEY ESPINDOLA 35-39 01:35:11 01:35:09

10 

PF
918 SIDINEI CASTANHA 35-39 01:37:20 01:37:16

11 

PF
892 JORGE OURIQUES BATISTA  40-44 01:37:20 01:37:17

12 

PF
852 JONATHAN DA SILVA MANOEL 30-34 01:37:20 01:37:16

13 

PF
886 GUILHERME VINHAS  40-44 01:39:23 01:39:19

14 856 CLAUDIOMAR RODRIGUES 30-34 01:40:10 01:40:00

15 902 PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA  30-34 01:40:17 01:40:10

16 

PF
872 RODRIGO MACHADO OLIVEIRA 25-29 01:40:54 01:40:49

17 877 EDGAR DE SOUZA ROCHA 35-39 01:41:01 01:40:54

18 

PF
901 PAULO DA LUZ  50-54 01:41:33 01:41:15

19 881 ANDRE SANTOS DE ALMEIDA  30-34 01:45:28 01:45:17

20 965 MARCELO TOMASZEWSKI 35-39 01:48:17 01:48:11

21 851 ESTEVAN KURTZ 30-34 01:48:53 01:48:33

22 

PF
864 JOSÉ CLAUDIO MIRANDA 55-59 01:49:00 01:48:55

23 

PF
889 JANDER PEREIRA DE CARVALHO  50-54 01:54:13 01:54:10

24 

PF
906 RODRIGO BRUNEL ALVES  20-24 01:54:21 01:53:51

25 

PF
880 ANDRE MENEZES  25-29 01:57:32 01:57:26

26 870 JUCINEI MATIOLA CORREA 35-39 01:57:58 01:57:52

27 

PF
873 ANTENOR LUIZ MACHADO 55-59 01:59:39 01:59:35

GERAL



28 

PF
967 IVAN DARABAS 20-24 02:03:22 02:03:12

29 

PF
962 JHONATTAN MICHELETO DE SOUZA 20-24 02:03:34 02:03:24

30 869 EDVAN GHEZZI MENDES 35-39 02:04:15 02:04:07

31 

PF
894 JOSÉ HERCÍLIO CATARINA CATARINA  50-54 02:04:32 02:04:17

32 

PF
888 JAB DE AMORIM AMORIM  45-49 02:04:43 02:04:28

33 874 FÁBIO BITTENCOURT GARCIA 35-39 02:08:26 02:08:23

34 871 RICARDO CORREA ZANELATO 30-34 02:09:36 02:09:29

35 

PF
908 RONALDO URBANO  65+ 02:09:37 02:09:27

36 

PF
897 LUIZ HENRIQUE WAGNER WAGNER  55-59 02:09:40 02:09:34

37 

PF
899 MAURO VALDIRIO DUARTE  60-64 02:09:40 02:09:35

38 

PF
867 EDERSON BEZA NASARIO 40-44 02:10:02 02:09:59

39 878 ADALBERTO LUIZ GAVIOLI JUNIOR  35-39 02:10:47 02:10:40

40 876 HÉLIO DE OLIVEIRA 55-59 02:14:03 02:13:48

41 900 MAYCON MEDEIROS BORGES  35-39 02:14:17 02:13:54

42 912 FILIPE PERTEIRA CRUZ 20-24 02:14:39 02:14:28

43 909 THIAGO SANTOS DE SOUZA  35-39 02:14:50 02:14:44

44 850 LUAN RODRIGUES 20-24 02:15:26 02:15:18

45 895 JOSE LUIZ BARRETO  50-54 02:15:54 02:15:46

46 964 LEIDIMAR SANTOS 35-39 02:16:48 02:16:34

47 907 RODRIGO ARRIAL DE CAMPOS NUNES  35-39 02:16:51 02:16:38

48 860 JOCEMAR TEXEIRA 50-54 02:17:16 02:16:56

49 971 VITÓRIO DARABAS 50-54 02:18:21 02:18:17

50 861 ALEXANDRE MURARI MARTINEZ 30-34 02:18:44 02:18:19

51 865 MAX DAMIÃO KUHNEN 40-44 02:21:16 02:21:11

52 885 GENOIR DA SILVA DELLA GIUSTINA  50-54 02:21:52 02:21:36

53 961 MATIAS LIMA RODRIGUES 30-34 02:25:35 02:25:14

54 890 JEAN LEANDRO DE MORAES  35-39 02:27:49 02:27:20

55 896 LUIZ EDUARDO MARCELINO BILESIMO  20-24 02:29:34 02:28:59

56 893 JORGE PINHEIRO  50-54 02:29:41 02:29:18

57 898 MARCELO SCHUH  40-44 02:29:41 02:29:37

58 

PF
887 GUILHERME PACHECO ZIM  25-29 02:33:42 02:18:33

59 963 EDUARDO FRANCISCO KOCH 55-59 02:34:33 02:34:29

60 

PF
966 LUIZ ANTONIO DA SILVA 60-64 02:41:20 02:40:54

61 903 RAFAEL DEMÉTRIO  30-34 02:44:12 02:43:53

62 866 ERASMO CARLOS PEREIRA 35-39 02:45:12 02:45:07

63 

PF
914 ZÉ NANDI 60-64 03:00:45 03:00:15



64 

PF
868 ATÍLIO VIEIRA CALEGARI 65+ 03:08:14 03:08:08

65 904 RAMON RONSONI  30-34 03:08:16 03:07:56

66 862 THIAGO ALVES KONIG 35-39 03:08:17 03:07:50

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

1 PF 908 RONALDO URBANO  65+ 02:09:37 02:09:27

2 PF 868 ATÍLIO VIEIRA CALEGARI 65+ 03:08:14 03:08:08

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

1 PF 899 MAURO VALDIRIO DUARTE  60-64 02:09:40 02:09:35

2 PF 966 LUIZ ANTONIO DA SILVA 60-64 02:41:20 02:40:54

3 PF 914 ZÉ NANDI 60-64 03:00:45 03:00:15

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

1 PF 864 JOSÉ CLAUDIO MIRANDA 55-59 01:49:00 01:48:55

2 PF 873 ANTENOR LUIZ MACHADO 55-59 01:59:39 01:59:35

3 PF 897 LUIZ HENRIQUE WAGNER WAGNER  55-59 02:09:40 02:09:34

4 876 HÉLIO DE OLIVEIRA 55-59 02:14:03 02:13:48

5 963 EDUARDO FRANCISCO KOCH 55-59 02:34:33 02:34:29

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

1 PF 901 PAULO DA LUZ  50-54 01:41:33 01:41:15

2 PF 889 JANDER PEREIRA DE CARVALHO  50-54 01:54:13 01:54:10

3 PF 894 JOSÉ HERCÍLIO CATARINA CATARINA  50-54 02:04:32 02:04:17

4 895 JOSE LUIZ BARRETO  50-54 02:15:54 02:15:46

5 860 JOCEMAR TEXEIRA 50-54 02:17:16 02:16:56

6 971 VITÓRIO DARABAS 50-54 02:18:21 02:18:17

7 885 GENOIR DA SILVA DELLA GIUSTINA  50-54 02:21:52 02:21:36

8 893 JORGE PINHEIRO  50-54 02:29:41 02:29:18

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

1 PF 888 JAB DE AMORIM AMORIM  45-49 02:04:43 02:04:28

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

1 PF 892 JORGE OURIQUES BATISTA  40-44 01:37:20 01:37:17

Faixa 40-44

Faixa 65+

Faixa 60-64

Faixa 55-59

Faixa 50-54

Faixa 45-49



2 PF 886 GUILHERME VINHAS  40-44 01:39:23 01:39:19

3 PF 867 EDERSON BEZA NASARIO 40-44 02:10:02 02:09:59

4 865 MAX DAMIÃO KUHNEN 40-44 02:21:16 02:21:11

5 898 MARCELO SCHUH  40-44 02:29:41 02:29:37

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

1 PF 863 ANDERSON COSTA VENERO 35-39 01:33:14 01:33:11

2 PF 875 SIDNEY ESPINDOLA 35-39 01:35:11 01:35:09

3 PF 918 SIDINEI CASTANHA 35-39 01:37:20 01:37:16

4 877 EDGAR DE SOUZA ROCHA 35-39 01:41:01 01:40:54

5 965 MARCELO TOMASZEWSKI 35-39 01:48:17 01:48:11

6 870 JUCINEI MATIOLA CORREA 35-39 01:57:58 01:57:52

7 869 EDVAN GHEZZI MENDES 35-39 02:04:15 02:04:07

8 874 FÁBIO BITTENCOURT GARCIA 35-39 02:08:26 02:08:23

9 878 ADALBERTO LUIZ GAVIOLI JUNIOR  35-39 02:10:47 02:10:40

10 900 MAYCON MEDEIROS BORGES  35-39 02:14:17 02:13:54

11 909 THIAGO SANTOS DE SOUZA  35-39 02:14:50 02:14:44

12 964 LEIDIMAR SANTOS 35-39 02:16:48 02:16:34

13 907 RODRIGO ARRIAL DE CAMPOS NUNES  35-39 02:16:51 02:16:38

14 890 JEAN LEANDRO DE MORAES  35-39 02:27:49 02:27:20

15 866 ERASMO CARLOS PEREIRA 35-39 02:45:12 02:45:07

16 862 THIAGO ALVES KONIG 35-39 03:08:17 03:07:50

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

0 PG 905 RICARDO JULIO DOS SANTOS  30-34 01:29:54 01:29:49

0 PG 853 FELIPE COSTA DA SILVA 30-34 01:30:29 01:30:27

0 PG 859 WILLIAN MURARO 30-34 01:32:47 01:32:44

1 PF 857 RODINEI NIERO SALVAN 30-34 01:32:57 01:32:56

2 PF 855 MICHEL DE OLIVEIRA DIAS FARIA 30-34 01:33:45 01:33:42

3 PF 852 JONATHAN DA SILVA MANOEL 30-34 01:37:20 01:37:16

4 856 CLAUDIOMAR RODRIGUES 30-34 01:40:10 01:40:00

5 902 PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA  30-34 01:40:17 01:40:10

6 881 ANDRE SANTOS DE ALMEIDA  30-34 01:45:28 01:45:17

7 851 ESTEVAN KURTZ 30-34 01:48:53 01:48:33

8 871 RICARDO CORREA ZANELATO 30-34 02:09:36 02:09:29

9 861 ALEXANDRE MURARI MARTINEZ 30-34 02:18:44 02:18:19

10 961 MATIAS LIMA RODRIGUES 30-34 02:25:35 02:25:14

11 903 RAFAEL DEMÉTRIO  30-34 02:44:12 02:43:53

12 904 RAMON RONSONI  30-34 03:08:16 03:07:56

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

0 PG 858 MURILO FOGAÇA 25-29 01:31:07 01:31:04

0 PG 854 CLAUDINEY VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 25-29 01:32:23 01:32:20

Faixa 35-39

Faixa 30-34

Faixa 25-29



1 PF 872 RODRIGO MACHADO OLIVEIRA 25-29 01:40:54 01:40:49

2 PF 880 ANDRE MENEZES  25-29 01:57:32 01:57:26

3 PF 887 GUILHERME PACHECO ZIM  25-29 02:33:42 02:18:33

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

1 PF 906 RODRIGO BRUNEL ALVES  20-24 01:54:21 01:53:51

2 PF 967 IVAN DARABAS 20-24 02:03:22 02:03:12

3 PF 962 JHONATTAN MICHELETO DE SOUZA 20-24 02:03:34 02:03:24

4 912 FILIPE PERTEIRA CRUZ 20-24 02:14:39 02:14:28

5 850 LUAN RODRIGUES 20-24 02:15:26 02:15:18

6 896 LUIZ EDUARDO MARCELINO BILESIMO  20-24 02:29:34 02:28:59

21k Femino

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

1 PG 825
LUCIANE DE MEDEIROS PEREIRA DA 

SILVA
25-29 01:48:53 01:48:50

2 PG 836 CLARICE CAMPOS 25-29 01:57:06 01:56:58

3 PG 823 SIBELE SILVEIRA RODRIGUES 30-34 01:59:44 01:59:39

4 PG 838 ALCIONE GOULART VIEIRA 30-34 02:01:12 02:01:06

5 PG 827 GEOVANA BOPPRE DE MENDONÇA 40-44 02:02:01 02:01:56

6 PF 835
ELISANGELA VALGAS FERREIRA 

FERNANDES
40-44 02:05:16 02:05:11

7 PF 839 ANA MARIA GOMES MANOEL  50-54 02:06:49 02:06:30

8 PF 824 NATÁLIA BITENCOURT 25-29 02:10:35 02:10:30

9 PF 847 NARAINA MULLER GAVIOLI  35-39 02:10:47 02:10:41

10 

PF
842 IZOLETE DARABAS  45-49 02:10:55 02:10:39

11 

PF
831 CLEUCIANE DEMETRIO 35-39 02:18:06 02:17:55

12 

PF
846 MAYARA BELLETTINI  25-29 02:18:14 02:17:52

13 

PF
840 ARINÊS CIOTTA  35-39 02:18:27 02:18:05

14 841 GABRIELA DA COSTA  35-39 02:18:27 02:18:22

15 

PF
826 GISELE BOPPRE MENDONÇA 40-44 02:21:17 02:21:10

16 

PF
829 CAMILA DO NASCIMENTO BRASIL 30-34 02:26:25 02:26:17

17 

PF
837 ADRIANE SCHNEIDER 50-54 02:27:12 02:26:58

18 

PF
843 JANE NOVAES PEREIRA  40-44 02:27:50 02:27:21

19 845 KELLI CRISTINE GARCIA GARCIA  35-39 02:36:11 02:36:05

Faixa 20-24

GERAL



20 

PF
849 VALDETE BILESIMO  50-54 02:37:06 02:36:35

21 

PF
834 CAMILA NANDI ZANELA 25-29 02:38:04 02:37:56

22 

PF
915 NAIR GRETTER 45-49 02:40:30 02:40:20

23 844 JANIRA BERTAN PATRÍCIO  40-44 02:44:12 02:43:54

24 832 IEDA DE SOUZA 50-54 02:47:45 02:47:36

25 833 ADRIANA CARARA 35-39 02:47:46 02:47:34

26 848 ROSANA MORAIS DE CAMPOS  35-39 02:50:12 02:50:02

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

1 PF 839 ANA MARIA GOMES MANOEL  50-54 02:06:49 02:06:30

2 PF 837 ADRIANE SCHNEIDER 50-54 02:27:12 02:26:58

3 PF 849 VALDETE BILESIMO  50-54 02:37:06 02:36:35

4 832 IEDA DE SOUZA 50-54 02:47:45 02:47:36

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

1 PF 842 IZOLETE DARABAS  45-49 02:10:55 02:10:39

2 PF 915 NAIR GRETTER 45-49 02:40:30 02:40:20

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

0 PG 827 GEOVANA BOPPRE DE MENDONÇA 40-44 02:02:01 02:01:56

1 PF 835
ELISANGELA VALGAS FERREIRA 

FERNANDES
40-44 02:05:16 02:05:11

2 PF 826 GISELE BOPPRE MENDONÇA 40-44 02:21:17 02:21:10

3 PF 843 JANE NOVAES PEREIRA  40-44 02:27:50 02:27:21

4 844 JANIRA BERTAN PATRÍCIO  40-44 02:44:12 02:43:54

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

1 PF 847 NARAINA MULLER GAVIOLI  35-39 02:10:47 02:10:41

2 PF 831 CLEUCIANE DEMETRIO 35-39 02:18:06 02:17:55

3 PF 840 ARINÊS CIOTTA  35-39 02:18:27 02:18:05

4 841 GABRIELA DA COSTA  35-39 02:18:27 02:18:22

5 845 KELLI CRISTINE GARCIA GARCIA  35-39 02:36:11 02:36:05

6 833 ADRIANA CARARA 35-39 02:47:46 02:47:34

7 848 ROSANA MORAIS DE CAMPOS  35-39 02:50:12 02:50:02

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

Faixa 50-54

Faixa 45-49

Faixa 40-44

Faixa 35-39

Faixa 30-34



0 PG 823 SIBELE SILVEIRA RODRIGUES 30-34 01:59:44 01:59:39

0 PG 838 ALCIONE GOULART VIEIRA 30-34 02:01:12 02:01:06

1 PF 829 CAMILA DO NASCIMENTO BRASIL 30-34 02:26:25 02:26:17

Pos. Nr. Nome Faixa T.Bruto T.Líquido

0 PG 825
LUCIANE DE MEDEIROS PEREIRA DA 

SILVA
25-29 01:48:53 01:48:50

0 PG 836 CLARICE CAMPOS 25-29 01:57:06 01:56:58

1 PF 824 NATÁLIA BITENCOURT 25-29 02:10:35 02:10:30

2 PF 846 MAYARA BELLETTINI  25-29 02:18:14 02:17:52

3 PF 834 CAMILA NANDI ZANELA 25-29 02:38:04 02:37:56

21k dupla mista

Pos. Nr. Nome T.Bruto

1 PG 121 EZEQUIEL / PATRÍCIA 01:52:54

2 PG 117 VICENTE / ESTER 01:53:08

3 PG 119 NESTOR / DIANARA 01:55:58

4 PG 125 DANIELA/FERNANDO 02:01:01

5 PG 124 AGEU/ROSI 02:09:26

6 128 TOMAZ/SILVANA 02:13:20

7 118 PATRÍCIA / RAFAEL 02:17:44

8 127 CLERIO/LAURECI 02:30:19

21k dupla masculina

Pos. Nr. Nome T.Bruto

1 PG 110 MARCILIO / ANDERSON 01:36:30

2 PG 115 ALAN/JEFFERSON 01:39:47

3 PG 111 FABRÍCIO/ILSON 01:41:41

4 PG 107 MURILO / RICLEY 01:41:53

5 PG 113 RENAN/LUIZ 01:54:09

6 112 WILLIAN/FÁBIO 01:56:05

21k dupla femina

Pos. Nr. Nome T.Bruto

1 PG 103 SIMONE/CLAUDETE 02:18:40

2 PG 105 ALINE/INGRID 02:20:16

3 PG 106 SABRINA/ALANA 02:41:24

Faixa 25-29


